GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON
(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

: @ TENTATIVE FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23 FIRST YEAR B.TECH
o1& wmar / R /2022 7 ) g; T Frﬁ!ﬁf‘ & SE%I. yet not finalised fee structure. Student has to pay difference of amount once fee finalised by the Government)
3 j GOVT. OTHER FEES. / NON GOVT. FEES
FESS TYPE’ FEES / S ; INSURA | TOTAL :
SVELC SR S LM/ S
CATEGORY S Tormion| Y O o rneR |institutionat] | ~ce# | FEES REMARKS
FEES | TMENT | cegs | Other Fees| T
¥ i FEES ] i
SR.NO. I 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 9
1 OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate| 15000 | 39850 | 26000 1o |. 295 701 82946 | Online Payment through SBI
: Collect /UP1.Google pay,Phone
2 | OPEN (Having TVCRTE & pave Handh A0 | ytaharashtra State Candidate| 15000 | 39850 | 26000 1100 295 701 82946 Pay.Bhim app etc.
( See Details in Admission notice
3 OPEN (Having EBC.SEBC,EWS ) Maharashtra State Candidate| 7500 39850 26000 1100 295 701 75446 uploaded on college website)
4 TFWS (All Category) 5 Maharashtra State Candidate Nil 39850 26000 : 1100 295 701 67946
Reserved Category Students (OBC/ ) ‘ ; , : ;
5 SBC/VI/INT1,2,3) * Maharashtra State Candidate Nil 39850 1000 1100 295 701 42946
6 Reserved Category Students (SC/ST) Maharashtra State Candidate Nil Nil 1000 1100 295 701 3096

* Applicable to candidates whose parent's income is less than 8 Lakhs. Those having income more than 8 Lakhs full fee will be applicable as per Open Category.

NON GOVT. Other Fee Details Col.No.4 as Under Institutional Other Fee Details Col.No.5 as Under »

1, Gymkhana Fee NMU Charges (Yuvarang, Magazine, & Other Co-

( l-card.Magazine,Medical.etc.) 3500 curricular activities) 250

2. Training & Placement Fee 1500 Student Aid Fund 500

3. Library Fee 4500 LE-Suvidha S0

4. Cantion Money Deposit 1000 Eligibility Fee 300

5. Internet & E-mail Facilities Fee 2500 TOTAL FEE Rs, 1100

6. Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fees ) 1500 In Addition to Above Fee, the Following Fee will be charged as under

7. Laboratory Fees 9000 1) Other than Maharashtra State Candidate - Additional Eligibility Fees of Rs.300/-
'i(::::i:':"m"’ R S v o, Mdaiiis, T 2500 2) Fees for Students Co-operative Stores Rs.50/- will be charged separately

TOTAL FEE Rs. 26000 # (Insurance will be applicable after receipts of insurance by that insurance office)

fu - 9)31.%.2,3,9 a & #ed s SeamaA (TFWS Rienefl g ot Renefl o waemm 8y dRsom anda, sien Renealsh smizamga spfeacs Raba 45 aeacia a geen aaemio R seda o qaada sl getuams sz gad
a 3t feenell Reten Apella/geduam sl srowr andl sien Remeaten Brewn qar smels ges sv@ avia. add Rdld FEdla @ waedid sl s Bad swd aft et Reiomemda Rreget/ ek ez @ snena e
TEREAEaESEH B seten Frota mn Remeaia dusmre v o aandvwe sl srotaEEe gaen Fn ABdE wes aavia Adte. @ e Bria s summws e e gon-an ankis g Reaet wa s
igtet At aife el ada 3, % 2 Reftel Rieielees afwdldl wamn enem/Hdfim waw Rem aideg Sadt e wEa/sR Bl sda dadta wwea Reaeaty 23u Wi ada Reaeatd Az st swamia don-a gesista
YeEobehia 3aei@e s, Reaeala 6l saedd Rt agsda sl oft s swelte oft Rraamreatd vy cos mEfiede Jufter smeas R wer uRedannd) 6 dasa e seh R awwiog s v Rreemeats Rremmerar st
et 4R et ard) Reaneatsft @z erft.2) 31.5.3,4,9 a & Bl ot Renef] aleenzear dvam sndten ader Bt vder Sefte sten wd Rrameaten Hloetd s waea/ Rrexeh Presd s sien Against-CA P Rreameaton Brmsmear a.s.2 gap
ol g s EEte ATt fraaneaish sz et

Copy To - 1) Notice Board 2) Shri. R. A Dalvi- for uploading on college website
3) Admission Committee 4) Cashier for information & Necessary action
5) All HoD for information 6) Fee Concession Department (Student Section)




GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINGJALGAON
__ _(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

s awemd /AR 202/ \RY 2 ReEie E aﬂ'ﬂf yet not finalised fee structure. Student has to pay difference of amount once fee finalised by the Government)
(@TENTATIVE FEE STRUC Ew022-25 - DIRECT SECOND YEAR B.TECH

GOVT. OTHER FEES. / NON GOVT. FEES

FESS TYPE FEES VEL INSURA | TOTAL 2 8
CATEGORY » Tl‘lTI()jN 1;:\:::“0 PANERE nonae vore | wose | fEes REMARKS
! FEES FEES FEES | Other Fees
[ SR.N 1 2 3 4 5 e 6 J 8 9
I OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate | 15000 | 39850 | 26000 1100 295 454 82699 | Online Payment through SBI
Collect /UP1.Google pay.Phone
§ ] RN e ':i‘\’:r"fcfm:n';‘ Hand, A-CoP | Maharashtes State Candidate 15000 | 39850 | 26000 1100 295 454 82699 Pay.Bhim app etc.
—-— ( See Details in Admission notice
3 OPEN (Having EBC,SEBCEWS ) Maharashtra State Candidate 7500 39850 26000 1100 295 454 75199 'uploaded on college website)
“4 TFWS (All Category) Maharashtra State Candidate Nil 39850 26000 1100 295 454 67699
5 ke ;(“;ﬁ‘;:’j"z";‘;“'s e Maharashtra State Candidate Nil 39850 | 1000 1100 295 454 42699
6 Reserved Category Students (SC/ST) Maharashtra State Candidate Nil Nil 1000 1100 295 454 2849

* Applicable to candidates whose parent's income is less than 8 Lakhs. Those having income more than 8 Lakhs full fee will be applicable as per Open Category.

NON GOVT. Other Fee Details Col.No.4 as Under Institutional Other Fee Details Col.No.5 as Under y

1. Gymkhana Fee 3500 NMU Charges (Yuvarang, Magazine, & Other 150

( I-card,Magazine,Medical,etc.) i Co-curricular activities) £

2. Training & Placement Fee 1500 Student Aid Fund 500

3. Library Fee 4500 E-Suvidha 50

4. Caution Money Deposit 1000] Eligibility Fee 300/

5. Internet & E-mail Facilities Fee 2500 TOTAL FEE Rs. 1100/

c:' A.nﬂml ?mm SATMRRG O G ) 1500 In Addition to Above Fee, the Following Fee will be charged as under

Activities Fees

7. Laboratory Fees - 9000 1) Other than Maharashtra State Candidate - Additional Eligibility Fees of Rs.300/-

a N_' RESHEISN FRest I"dm_j‘:'ir;igeg"mp“s' 2500 2) Fees for Students Co-operative Stores Rs.50/- will be charged separately
TOTAL FEE Rs. 26000 # (Insurance will be applicable after receipts of insurance by that insurance office)

R - 9)31.5.2,3.8 a & 70 aoge BeamA (TPWS Rrenell slga) R Reenefl ot wacta g dReome 3nda, sien Rreneald sralaamsn sefeaes Pafia 35 searo: @ gon aaemia ila feda & e el geenam sz
a 3 Remell Reten aada/geauam 36l s @ sten Rezeatan Bren gar sdd ges R ate. ada Rfla gadia & agedid sol se Sae swe @ e Reienenda Rrugall/ M5l #ge & greaw s
sEREaEEmE Qo A@en ot wn Remeatar v e, sacdaeEd sl srosaen gam g dwtdd wdn aavaia Ade. a e SRiad B dunsnes v sl gon-an ais qmaEE el e oweEy
Tt e aila el e s 2 @ 3 wele Rraroregees uRmATR e arae /ddfia e Rt aitwgn Stad wawA s /Fo el sde Aadta wew et 2a e ade Remeald A srisman said don-2a1 Feinh
el JnEea A, Pt W aaeda R awpde sl ol sedd swdte afl Reameatdt s eae sEReeEEde sufed snaeas R Fer IuRerhoend o wawa we sieh Ria snsg el ax Reareats ez dyd
o[c R e Al Rgeneataf) aifz el 2) 31.35.3,8,9 @ & Yaft ot Rrenefl deereawar dvara anctem sde Ba nde ddte sen ad Reneatsn ot o aee / Rrezged e el sen Agins-CAP Reeneaton RrepmeaRr 3%, gam Hydt

21 TR FEiE AT freeneaiaf aia et / ”

Copy To - 1) Notice Board 2) Shri. R. A.Dalvi - for uploading on college website
3) Admission Committee 4) Cashier for information & Necessary action
5) All HoD for information 6) Fee Concession Department (Student Section) Government College of I Fing, Jalgaon




